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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 23 Muški/M, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
14.07.2024 - 10:46 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
MNE Otvoreno/Open 52.97 Miloš Milenković MNE Beograd (SRB) 19.06.2024
MNE - 18 54.94 Miloš Milenković MNE Netanya (ISR) 05.09.2023
MNE - 16 1:02.46 Vasilije Andrić PVKJHN Banja Luka (BIH) 20.10.2019
MNE - 14 1:07.62 Milan Vukičević PVKJHN Beograd (SRB) 19.06.2004
MNE - 12 1:13.49 Danijel Andrović PVKJHN Trebinje (BIH) 17.07.2021
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

12 godina i mlađi

1. Ammar Avdić 12 Sport Time, SA 1:27.53 180
2. Andrej Kisin 13 Leotar, TB 1:31.31 158
3. Andrej Mladenovski 13 Skopje, SK 1:34.22 144
4. Gajo Vukoslavčević 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:35.18 140
5. Marko Milatović 14 B. Rivijera, BD 1:44.91 104
6. Dimitrije Lozo 14 Leotar, TB 1:46.00 101
7. Veljko Šinik 12 KVS Leotar, TB 1:57.34 74

13 - 14 godina

1. Farkhad Shirmammadli 10 Azerbaijan 1:08.22 380
2. Michał Grzesik 10 T.Viribus, SW 1:08.75 372
3. Filip Jakovljević 11 Olymp, BL 1:22.38 216
4. Jan Kovač 11 Zrinjski, MO 1:22.43 215
5. Vojislav Lazarević 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:23.86 205
6. Luis Biba 11 Te Stela SA, TI 1:26.03 189

15 - 16 godina

1. Yavuz Omer Aga 08 Turkıye 56.90 656 Q
2. Daniel Adrović 09 Jadran, HN 1:03.30 476
3. Arne Mazi Jamnik 09 Triglav, KR 1:05.79 424
4. Franciszek Świtała 09 T.Viribus, SW 1:07.56 392
5. Vasilije Sekulović 09 Budućnost, PG 1:08.61 374
6. Vuk Lazin 08 11. April, BG 1:09.02 367
7. Ažbe Jekovec 08 Triglav, KR 1:10.04 351
8. Danilo Darmanović 09 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:12.34 319

17 - 18 godina

1. Luka Jovanović 07 N.Beograd 011,BG 55.59 703 Q
2. Kenan Dračić 06 Sport Time, SA 57.94 621 Q
3. Affan Salispahić 06 Bosna, SA 59.77 566 R
4. Arian Kadić 07 Sport Time, SA 1:00.32 550
5. Daniel Danja 07 Te Stela SA, TI 1:04.52 450
6. Janko Laković 06 Budućnost, PG 1:05.65 427
7. Mateusz Wojciechowski 07 T.Viribus, SW 1:06.51 410
8. Aleksa Pribičević 07 Olymp, BL 1:07.42 394
9. Viktor Andrić 07 Jadran, HN 1:07.72 389

10. Peter Vuga 06 Delfin, LJU 1:10.53 344
11. Dušan Vukanović 07 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:13.04 310
12. Aleksa Lakić 06 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:17.27 262
13. Metodi Georgiev 06 Čelični-Štip, ŠT 1:22.67 214
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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 23, Muški/M, 100m Delfin/Fly, Kvalif./Qualify

Otvoreno/Open

1. Miloš Milenković 05 B. Rivijera, BD 55.47 708 Q
2. Luka Jovanović 07 N.Beograd 011,BG 55.59 703 Q
3. Polat Uzer Turnalı 02 Turkıye 55.67 700 Q
4. Yavuz Omer Aga 08 Turkıye 56.90 656 Q
5. Nikola Tadić 04 11. April, BG 57.49 636 Q
6. Kenan Dračić 06 Sport Time, SA 57.94 621 Q
7. Haris Šuta 03 Bosna, SA 58.90 591 Q
8. Vanja Reljin 05 Novi Sad, NS 59.28 580 Q
9. Affan Salispahić 06 Bosna, SA 59.77 566 R

10. Matej Dečman 00 Ribnica, RI 1:00.01 559 R
11. Arian Kadić 07 Sport Time, SA 1:00.32 550
12. Roman Roelen 00 SCW Muenchen, MU 1:02.46 496
13. Daniel Adrović 09 Jadran, HN 1:03.30 476
14. Daniel Danja 07 Te Stela SA, TI 1:04.52 450
15. Janko Laković 06 Budućnost, PG 1:05.65 427
16. Arne Mazi Jamnik 09 Triglav, KR 1:05.79 424
17. Mateusz Wojciechowski 07 T.Viribus, SW 1:06.51 410
18. Aleksa Pribičević 07 Olymp, BL 1:07.42 394
19. Franciszek Świtała 09 T.Viribus, SW 1:07.56 392
20. Viktor Andrić 07 Jadran, HN 1:07.72 389
21. Farkhad Shirmammadli 10 Azerbaijan 1:08.22 380
22. Vasilije Sekulović 09 Budućnost, PG 1:08.61 374
23. Michał Grzesik 10 T.Viribus, SW 1:08.75 372
24. Vuk Lazin 08 11. April, BG 1:09.02 367
25. Ažbe Jekovec 08 Triglav, KR 1:10.04 351
26. Peter Vuga 06 Delfin, LJU 1:10.53 344
27. Danilo Darmanović 09 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:12.34 319
28. Dušan Vukanović 07 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:13.04 310
29. Aleksa Lakić 06 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:17.27 262
30. Filip Jakovljević 11 Olymp, BL 1:22.38 216
31. Jan Kovač 11 Zrinjski, MO 1:22.43 215
32. Metodi Georgiev 06 Čelični-Štip, ŠT 1:22.67 214
33. Vojislav Lazarević 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:23.86 205
34. Luis Biba 11 Te Stela SA, TI 1:26.03 189
35. Ammar Avdić 12 Sport Time, SA 1:27.53 180
36. Andrej Kisin 13 Leotar, TB 1:31.31 158
37. Andrej Mladenovski 13 Skopje, SK 1:34.22 144
38. Gajo Vukoslavčević 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:35.18 140
39. Marko Milatović 14 B. Rivijera, BD 1:44.91 104
40. Dimitrije Lozo 14 Leotar, TB 1:46.00 101
41. Veljko Šinik 12 KVS Leotar, TB 1:57.34 74


